A-10
A
P
R
E
S
S
U

handed operation. Combined with
a pneumatic or hydraulic pressure
generator, the DPI705 is a simple,
low-cost solution to the calibration
requirements of quality-assurance
programs. Key features include no
warm-up time, 16 pressure units,
1-minute leak test function, zero,
tare, min/max, alarm, filter, and
ambient temperature measurement.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
RANGE
(psi) MODEL NO. PRICE TYPE
±1 DPI705-001D $649 Differential
±3 DPI705-003D 649 Differential
0 to 10 DPI705-010G 585 Gage
±15 DPI705-015D 649 Differential
0 to 30 DPI705-030G 585 Gage
0 to 30 DPI705-030A 680 Absolute
0 to 100 DPI705-100G 585 Gage
0 to 300 DPI705-300G 585 Gage
DPI705R Remote Sensor Models
see table DPI705R-[range] $950 Gage and absolute remote sensor
see table DPI705R-[range] 1010 Differential remote sensor
Differential pressure ranges, $1010. Fill in ranges from table at left.
Comes complete with padded carrying case, 3 “AA” batteries, operator’s manual and
calibration certificate.
Ordering Examples: DPI705-010G, internal sensor unit with range of 0 to 10 psig, $585.
DPI705R-015D, external sensor unit with range of ±15 psi differential pressure, $1010.
Temperature Performance:
Average 0 to 50°C (32 to 122°F)
±0.006% rdg/°C
Absolute Ranges ≤15 psi: